Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaiden Hitchins - (1406859) - City of Birmingham SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
17:36.71
17:43.85
18:40.61
19:51.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
17:36.71
17:43.85
18:40.61

19:51.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

514
504
431

358

WA Pts

514
504
431
358

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

14/01/24
12/11/23
15/01/23
05/09/22

Date

14/01/24
12/11/23
15/01/23
05/09/22

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
City of Birmingham Distance Meet 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023

Sandwell Aquatics Club Championships 2022

Meet
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
City of Birmingham Distance Meet 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023

Sandwell Aquatics Club Championships 2022

Venue

Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Wolverhampton

Tipton

Venue

Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Wolverhampton

Tipton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Halesowen 2
Co Birm'ham 4
Sandwell 2
Sandwell 4

Club Swam Under Level

Halesowen 2
Co Birm'ham 4
Sandwell 2
Sandwell 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



