Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaiden Hitchins - (1406859) - City of Birmingham SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:36.71	514	Н	14/01/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Wolverhampton	Halesowen	2
17:43.85	504	Н	12/11/23	City of Birmingham Distance Meet 2023	Birmingham	Co Birm'ham	4
18:40.61	431	Н	15/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Sandwell	2
19:51.59	358	Н	05/09/22	Sandwell Aquatics Club Championships 2022	Tipton	Sandwell	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:36.71	514	Н	14/01/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Wolverhampton	Halesowen	2
17:43.85	504	Н	12/11/23	City of Birmingham Distance Meet 2023	Birmingham	Co Birm'ham	4
18:40.61	431	Н	15/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Sandwell	2
19:51.59	358	Н	05/09/22	Sandwell Aquatics Club Championships 2022	Tipton	Sandwell	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS